
year organisatio scheme id scheme scheme lon  scheme typkpi code swim code indicator titvalue units comments
2024 Cherbourg   1171 Cherbourg Cherbourg    Potable wa  QG1.4a AS1 Number wa      1 Count
2024 Cherbourg   1171 Cherbourg Cherbourg    Potable wa  QG1.1 AS2 Length wat  11.4 km
2024 Cherbourg   1171 Cherbourg Cherbourg    Potable wa  QG1.4b AS47 Capacity of   2.5 ML/day
2024 Cherbourg   1171 Cherbourg Cherbourg    Potable wa  QG1.7 AS48 Total potab    4.7 ML
2024 Cherbourg   1171 Cherbourg Cherbourg    Potable wa  QG1.23 AS56 Volume wa    18.2 ML
2024 Cherbourg   1171 Cherbourg Cherbourg    Potable wa  QG4.5 AS8 Water main      17.5 per 100 km water main
2024 Cherbourg   1171 Cherbourg Cherbourg    Potable wa  QG4.12 CS10 Water serv     0 per 1000 connections
2024 Cherbourg   1171 Cherbourg Cherbourg    Potable wa  QG4.14 CS12 Water and        0 per 1000 connections
2024 Cherbourg   1171 Cherbourg Cherbourg    Potable wa  QG4.11 CS13 Water and      5.4 per 1000 connections
2024 Cherbourg   1171 Cherbourg Cherbourg    Potable wa  QG4.7 CS17 Average fre    5.4 per 1000 connections
2024 Cherbourg   1171 Cherbourg Cherbourg    Potable wa  QG1.13 CS2 Connected   0.329 000s
2024 Cherbourg   1171 Cherbourg Cherbourg    Potable wa  QG1.14 CS3 Connected   0.038 000s
2024 Cherbourg   1171 Cherbourg Cherbourg    Potable wa  QG4.8a CS66 Percent CS      90 %
2024 Cherbourg   1171 Cherbourg Cherbourg    Potable wa  QG4.10 CS9 Water qual     5.4 per 1000 connections
2024 Cherbourg   1171 Cherbourg Cherbourg    Potable wa  QG4.1(valuPR3 Fixed charg   NR $/annum
2024 Cherbourg   1171 Cherbourg Cherbourg    Potable wa  QG4.1(text PR5 Fixed charg   no water ch    Text
2024 Cherbourg   1171 Cherbourg Cherbourg    Potable wa  QG1.8 WA1 Volume wa    182.5 ML
2024 Cherbourg   1171 Cherbourg Cherbourg    Potable wa  QG1.9a WA2 Volume wa   NR ML
2024 Cherbourg   1171 Cherbourg Cherbourg    Potable wa  QG1.5 WA201 Maximum d  0.5 ML/day
2024 Cherbourg   1171 Cherbourg Cherbourg    Potable wa  QG1.21 WA223 Volume all     NR ML
2024 Cherbourg   1171 Cherbourg Cherbourg    Potable wa  QG1.22 WA224 Volume all     NR ML
2024 Cherbourg   1171 Cherbourg Cherbourg    Potable wa  QG1.6a WA225 Volume pot        182.5 ML
2024 Cherbourg   1171 Cherbourg Cherbourg    Potable wa  QG1.17a WA32 Volume pot    146 ML
2024 Cherbourg   1171 Cherbourg Cherbourg    Potable wa  QG1.18a WA34 Volume pot    16.4 ML
2024 Cherbourg   1171 Cherbourg Cherbourg    Potable wa  QG1.10 WA61 Volume wa     NR ML
2024 Cherbourg   1171 Cherbourg Cherbourg    Potable wa  QG1.12 WA7 Volume wa   182.5 ML
2024 Cherbourg   1171 Cherbourg Cherbourg    Potable wa  QG2.10a WS11 Water restr   0 days
2024 Cherbourg   1171 Cherbourg Cherbourg    Potable wa  QG2.10b WS12 Water restr    0 days
2024 Cherbourg   1171 Cherbourg Cherbourg    Potable wa  QG2.10c WS13 Water restr    0 days
2024 Cherbourg   1171 Cherbourg Cherbourg    Potable wa  QG2.10d WS14 Water restr    0 days
2024 Cherbourg   1171 Cherbourg Cherbourg    Potable wa  QG2.10e WS15 Water restr    0 days
2024 Cherbourg   1171 Cherbourg Cherbourg    Potable wa  QG2.10f WS16 Water restr    0 days
2024 Cherbourg   1171 Cherbourg Cherbourg    Potable wa  QG2.11a WS17 Has asset m         yes yes/no
2024 Cherbourg   1171 Cherbourg Cherbourg    Potable wa  QG2.11b WS18 Has drough          yes yes/no
2024 Cherbourg   1171 Cherbourg Cherbourg    Potable wa  QG2.11c WS19 Has water d           yes yes/no
2024 Cherbourg   1171 Cherbourg Cherbourg    Potable wa  QG2.11d WS20 Has assess              yes yes/no
2024 Cherbourg   1171 Cherbourg Cherbourg    Potable wa  QG2.11e WS21 Has the tim             yes yes/no
2024 Cherbourg   1171 Cherbourg Cherbourg    Potable wa  QG2.12 WS22 Months wa         6 1,2,3,4,5,6
2024 Cherbourg   1171 Cherbourg Cherbourg    Potable wa  QG2.13 WS23 Confidence        high high,fair,unsure,low,very low
2024 Cherbourg   1171 Cherbourg Cherbourg    Potable wa  QG2.14 WS24 Confidence        fair high,fair,unsure,low,very low
2024 Cherbourg   1171 Cherbourg Cherbourg    Potable wa  QG2.3 WS3 Available c  yes yes/no Contingency supply - Bjelke Peterson Dam
2024 Cherbourg   964 Cherbourg Cherbourg   Sewerage sQG4.6 AS39 Sewerage m       19.2 per 100 km sewer mains
2024 Cherbourg   964 Cherbourg Cherbourg   Sewerage sQG1.3 AS4 Number se   1 Count
2024 Cherbourg   964 Cherbourg Cherbourg   Sewerage sQG1.2 AS5 Length sew    10.4 km
2024 Cherbourg   964 Cherbourg Cherbourg   Sewerage sQG4.13 CS11 Sewerage s     5.8 per 1000 connections
2024 Cherbourg   964 Cherbourg Cherbourg   Sewerage sQG4.14 CS12 Water and        0 per 1000 connections
2024 Cherbourg   964 Cherbourg Cherbourg   Sewerage sQG4.11 CS13 Water and      5.8 per 1000 connections
2024 Cherbourg   964 Cherbourg Cherbourg   Sewerage sQG1.15 CS6 Connected   0.329 000s
2024 Cherbourg   964 Cherbourg Cherbourg   Sewerage sQG4.9a CS65 Percent CS      90 %
2024 Cherbourg   964 Cherbourg Cherbourg   Sewerage sQG1.16 CS7 Connected   0.038 000s
2024 Cherbourg   964 Cherbourg Cherbourg   Sewerage sQG4.2(valuPR31 Fixed charg   NR $/annum
2024 Cherbourg   964 Cherbourg Cherbourg   Sewerage sQG4.2(text PR40 Fixed charg   no sewerag     Text
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG1.4a AS1 Number wa      1 Count
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG1.1 AS2 Length wat  11.4 km
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG4.6 AS39 Sewerage m       19.2 per 100 km sewer mains
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG1.3 AS4 Number se   1 Count
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG1.4b AS47 Capacity of   2.5 ML/day
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG1.7 AS48 Total potab    4.7 ML
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG1.2 AS5 Length sew    10.4 km
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG1.23 AS56 Volume wa    18.2 ML
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG4.5 AS8 Water main      17.5 per 100 km water main
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG4.12 CS10 Water serv     0 per 1000 connections
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG4.13 CS11 Sewerage s     5.8 per 1000 connections
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG4.14 CS12 Water and        0 per 1000 connections
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG4.11 CS13 Water and      11.7 per 1000 connections
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG4.7 CS17 Average fre    5.4 per 1000 connections
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG1.13 CS2 Connected   0.329 000s
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG1.14 CS3 Connected   0.013 000s
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG1.15 CS6 Connected   0.329 000s
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG4.9a CS65 Percent CS      90 %
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG4.8a CS66 Percent CS      90 %
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG1.16 CS7 Connected   0.013 000s



2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG4.10 CS9 Water qual     5.8 per 1000 connections
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG3.9 FN1 Revenue: a   324 $,000
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG3.6 FN10 Nominal w       14261 $,000
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG3.11 FN11 Costs: ope    953.22 $/connection
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG3.12 FN12 Costs: ope    476.61 $/connection
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG3.1 FN14 Capital exp   0 $,000
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG3.2 FN15 Capital exp  0 $,000
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG3.10 FN2 Revenue: a   324 $,000
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG3.3 FN26 Capital wo   0 $,000
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG3.4 FN27 Capital wo   0 $,000
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG3.11a FN32 Costs: ope   326 $,000
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG3.12a FN33 Costs: ope  163 $,000
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG3.21 FN49 Costs: any  0 $,000
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG3.22 FN50 Costs: any  0 $,000
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG3.7 FN74 Current rep     14365 $,000
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG3.8 FN75 Current rep     17085 $,000
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG3.13 FN76 Costs: mai  166 $,000
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG3.14 FN77 Costs: mai  48 $,000
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG3.15 FN78 Current cos   207 $,000
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG3.16 FN79 Current cos   256 $,000
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG3.17 FN80 Previous 5      822 $,000
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG3.18 FN81 Previous 5      432 $,000
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG3.19 FN82 Forecast 5      1000 $,000
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG3.20 FN83 Forecast 5      1000 $,000
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG3.5 FN9 Nominal w       10636 $,000
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG4.1(valuPR3 Fixed charg   NR $/annum
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG4.2(valuPR31 Fixed charg   NR $/annum
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG4.2(text PR40 Fixed charg   no sewerag     Text
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG4.3 PR47 Annual bill    NR $
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG4.4 PR48 Typical res   NR $
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG4.1(text PR5 Fixed charg   no water ch    Text
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG1.8 WA1 Volume wa    182.5 ML
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG1.9a WA2 Volume wa   0 ML
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG1.5 WA201 Maximum d  0.5 ML/day
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG1.21 WA223 Volume all     0 ML
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG1.22 WA224 Volume all     0 ML
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG1.6a WA225 Volume pot        182.5 ML
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG1.11 WA26 Volume rec    NR ML
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG1.17a WA32 Volume pot    146 ML
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG1.18a WA34 Volume pot    16.4 ML
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG1.10 WA61 Volume wa     0 ML
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG1.12 WA7 Volume wa   182.5 ML
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG1.17b WA91 Volume raw    NR ML
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG1.18b WA92 Volume raw    NR ML
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG1.20 WF1 Total full-ti    3 FTEs
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG2.10a WS11 Water restr   0 days
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG2.10b WS12 Water restr    0 days
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG2.10c WS13 Water restr    0 days
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG2.10d WS14 Water restr    0 days
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG2.10e WS15 Water restr    0 days
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG2.10f WS16 Water restr    0 days
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG2.11a WS17 Has asset m         yes yes/no
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG2.11b WS18 Has drough          yes yes/no
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG2.11c WS19 Has water d           yes yes/no
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG2.11d WS20 Has assess              yes yes/no
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG2.11e WS21 Has the tim             yes yes/no
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG2.12 WS22 Months wa         6 1,2,3,4,5,6
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG2.13 WS23 Confidence        high high,fair,unsure,low,very low
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG2.14 WS24 Confidence        fair high,fair,unsure,low,very low
2024 Cherbourg   1331 Cherbourg    Cherbourg    WSP QG2.3 WS3 Available c  yes yes/no
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